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Download this Application

Support spontaneous social connections in this living room space
within the office. Natural light and access to power make this
setting a destination.

Products contained in this application:

Turn Stool, Lagunitas Table, Turnstone Bassline Occasional
Tables, Joel Lounge Chair, Lagunitas Lounge Seating,


https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/turn-stool/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/lagunitas-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/turnstone-bassline-occasional-tables/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/turnstone-bassline-occasional-tables/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/joel-lounge-chair/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/lagunitas-lounge-seating/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Turn Low Side Table
BD1TN1SIDLOW

Turn Tall Side Table
BD1TN1SIDTAL

Lagunitas;Chair-Chaise,3 seat,Hi
COLAGCH3

Lagunitas;Lnge-Hi,2 seat,Bk scrn
COLAGLH21

Lagunitas;Tbl-Occ,16H
COLAGTO

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

Joel; Chair-Lounge, Swivel
COWK100

Arco LED
FLSF0303000

Walking on Clouds Light- Landscape

MI2210016

Thread;Hub
PFLHUB

Scrn-Clpr
TS6SCRN

Bassline;Tbl-Sq/Rect
TSBLNTRS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$350.00

$595.00

$6,767.00

$5,254.00

$2,201.00

$910.00

$2,886.00

$3,695.00

$3,130.00

$630.00

$2,246.00

$927.00

Total Workstation List:

$6,

$10,

$2,

$2,

$3,

$3,

$2,

$34,8:
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