Planning Idea ID: NP8BD4VQ





Download this Application

Support spontaneous social connections in this living room space within the office. Natural light and access to power make this setting a destination.

Products contained in this application:

Turn Stool, Lagunitas Table, Turnstone Bassline Occasional Tables, Joel Lounge Chair, Lagunitas Lounge Seating,

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Turn Low Side Table			
BD1TN1SIDLOW	1	\$350.00	\$
Turn Tall Side Table			
BD1TN1SIDTAL	1	\$595.00	\$
Lagunitas;Chair-Chaise,3 seat,Hi	_		
COLAGCH3	1	\$6,767.00	\$6,
Lagunitas;Lnge-Hi,2 seat,Bk scrn	_		
COLAGLH21	2	\$5,254.00	\$10,
Lagunitas;Tbl-Occ,16H	_	40.505.00	
COLAGTO	1	\$2,201.00	\$2,
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25	_	+050.00	
COLAGTP	1	\$910.00	\$
Joel; Chair-Lounge, Swivel			
COWK100	1	\$2,886.00	\$2,
Arco LED	_		
FLSF0303000	1	\$3,695.00	\$3,
Walking on Clouds Light- Landscape	_		
MI2210016	1	\$3,130.00	\$3,
Thread; Hub			
PFLHUB	1	\$630.00	\$
Scrn-Clpr			
TS6SCRN	1	\$2,246.00	\$2,
Bassline;Tbl-Sq/Rect	-	1005.00	
TSBLNTRS	1	\$927.00	\$

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$34,8